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hamer 4,000kg W35,40,45   Mas Dames  Uur=14:55
Reeks:1

1 4045 Luyimi-Mbala Sarah       SMAC 45.73m
W35 83 BK35-1

2 4295 Reckelbus Laurence       RCAS 42.05m
W40 75 BK40-1

3 4413 Van Oystaeyen Julie      CSDY 40.48m
W35 81 BK35-2

4 3282 Vanherck Suzie           LYRA 37.19m
W35 79 BK35-3

5 3839 Schillewaert Ann         LOOI 35.57m
W40 78 BK40-2

6 3202 Bruninx Wendy            ATLA 32.76m
W35 80

7 4401 Doumbadze Natacha        CABW 30.55m
W45 71 BK45-1

8 2889 Boelen Diana             VMOL 27.83m
W45 69 BK45-2

9 2912 De Sutter Mirjam         ACME 22.72m
W40 75 BK40-3

gewichtwerpen 09,08kg W35 Mas Dames  Uur=16:34
Reeks:1

1 4295 Reckelbus Laurence       RCAS 13.41m
W40 75 BK40-1

2 4413 Van Oystaeyen Julie      CSDY 12.76m
W35 81 BK35-1

3 3282 Vanherck Suzie           LYRA 11.98m
W35 79 BK35-2

4 3202 Bruninx Wendy            ATLA 11.10m
W35 80 BK35-3

5 3839 Schillewaert Ann         LOOI 11.06m
W40 78 BK40-2

6 4401 Doumbadze Natacha        CABW 9.41m
W45 71 BK45-1

7 2889 Boelen Diana             VMOL 8.79m
W45 69 BK45-2

8 2912 De Sutter Mirjam         ACME 7.92m
W40 75 BK40-3

hamer 3,000kg W50+   Mas Dames  Uur=16:41
Reeks:1

1 3560 Vos Ingrid               ACW  37.26m
W50 66 BK50-1

2 3062 De Wolf Kathleen         RAM  36.39m
W50 67 BK50-2

3 3731 Van Parijs Marleen       HAC  33.09m
W50 64 BK50-3

4 4236 Denisty Danièle          WS   32.17m
W50 66

5 3018 Keulemans Miriam         WIBO 31.63m
W50 67
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6 3846 De Sutter Carine         ACME 30.28m

W50 66
7 3008 Lenaers Regina           ACW  29.76m

W55 63 BK55-1
8 3752 Szabo Erzsi              OLSE 29.32m

W60 57 BK60-1
9 4156 Grigolato Martine        USTA 25.52m

W60 58 BK60-2
10 4070 Clement Annette          CRAC 25.12m

W65 52 BK65-1
11 3388 Paps Maria               LOOI 24.48m

W70 48 BK70-1
12 3703 Mertens Martine          MAC  20.22m

W60 54 BK60-3
13 3425 Maesschalck Juliane      ACG  18.79m

W65 49 BK65-2
14 4545 Cambier Brigitte         ATH  18.06m

W55 61 BK55-2
15 3824 Starckx Christiana       ACW  11.40m

W65 49 BK65-3

gewichtwerpen 07,26kg W50 Mas Dames  Uur=17:47
Reeks:1

1 3062 De Wolf Kathleen         RAM  13.01m
W50 67 BK50-1

2 3560 Vos Ingrid               ACW  11.95m
W50 66 BK50-2

3 4236 Denisty Danièle          WS   11.59m
W50 66 BK50-3

4 3731 Van Parijs Marleen       HAC  10.33m
W50 64

5 3008 Lenaers Regina           ACW  10.09m
W55 63 BK55-1

6 3846 De Sutter Carine         ACME 8.87m
W50 66

7 4545 Cambier Brigitte         ATH  5.75m
W55 61 BK55-2

gewichtwerpen 05,45kg W60 Mas Dames  Uur=17:50
Reeks:1

1 3752 Szabo Erzsi              OLSE 11.14m
W60 57 BK60-1

2 4070 Clement Annette          CRAC 8.89m
W65 52 BK65-1

3 3388 Paps Maria               LOOI 8.82m
W70 48 BK70-1

4 4156 Grigolato Martine        USTA 8.46m
W60 58 BK60-2

5 3703 Mertens Martine          MAC  8.03m
W60 54 BK60-3

6 3425 Maesschalck Juliane      ACG  6.87m
W65 49 BK65-2
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7 3824 Starckx Christiana       ACW  5.47m

W65 49 BK65-3

hamer 7,260kg M35...45 Mas Heren  Uur=12:43
Reeks:1

1 5263 De Wyngaert Walter       ROBA 52.75m
M45 70 BK45-1

2 6379 Demko Sebastien          RFCL 47.20m
M40 76 BK40-1

3 6349 Bruninx Geert            ATLA 42.00m
M35 83 BK35-1

4 4842 Eeckhout Filip           VS   41.61m
M35 79 BK35-2

5 7401 Deloor Cédric            MOHA 37.20m
M45 70 BK45-2

6 7190 De Geyter Olivier        JSMC 36.97m
M40 73 BK40-2

7 5287 Houben Frederik          ACA  35.95m
M35 79 BK35-3

8 5366 Guldentops Wim           LYRA 34.79m
M40 76 BK40-3

9 4190 Pauwelyn Jan             FLAC 33.79m
M45 70 BK45-3

10 4078 Ghoos Kris               LOOI 33.74m
M45 73

11 5675 Snoeks Pascal            SACN 31.92m
M45 71

12 4433 Uyttenhove Davy          VS   28.76m
M35 80

13 5966 Baeke Patrick            RIEM 24.58m
M45 70

gewichtwerpen 15,88kg M35 Mas Heren  Uur=14:32
Reeks:1

1 5263 De Wyngaert Walter       ROBA 15.69m
M45 70 BK45-1

2 6349 Bruninx Geert            ATLA 14.11m
M35 83 BK35-1

3 6379 Demko Sebastien          RFCL 13.93m
M40 76 BK40-1

4 4842 Eeckhout Filip           VS   12.33m
M35 79 BK35-2

5 5366 Guldentops Wim           LYRA 11.69m
M40 76 BK40-2

6 7401 Deloor Cédric            MOHA 11.27m
M45 70 BK45-2

7 7190 De Geyter Olivier        JSMC 10.71m
M40 73 BK40-3

8 6014 Van Driessche Peter      AVLO 10.23m
M40 75

9 4078 Ghoos Kris               LOOI 9.87m
M45 73 BK45-3
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10 4433 Uyttenhove Davy          VS   9.69m

M35 80 BK35-3
11 5287 Houben Frederik          ACA  9.35m

M35 79
12 5675 Snoeks Pascal            SACN 8.48m

M45 71
13 5966 Baeke Patrick            RIEM 8.42m

M45 70

hamer 6,000kg M50,M55  Mas Heren  Uur=18:27
Reeks:1

1 7628 Bettolo Laurent°*        ARCH 55.90m
M50 66

2 7357 Saussus Jean-Paul        DAMP 42.30m
M55 63 BK55-1

3 6177 Gieghase Peter           VMOL 41.89m
M50 66 BK50-1

4 5337 Dreckmeier Friedhelm     DCLA 38.98m
M55 59 BK55-2

5 5516 Sneyers Yves             LOOI 38.03m
M50 66 BK50-2

6 4593 Lefevre Serge            RCT  35.70m
M50 66 BK50-3

7 5513 Wyns Jean-Luc            OEH  34.13m
M55 62 BK55-3

8 4937 Buyle Hector             VOLH 32.72m
M50 64

9 6955 Renkin Jean-Paul         HERV 32.54m
M50 64

10 7627 Bacart Georges           USTA 32.23m
M55 62

11 4676 Goossens Koen            OLSE 31.37m
M50 66

12 7541 Pillez Jean-Pierre       CRAC 25.97m
M55 59

13 6873 Lemonnier Thierry*       ACLO 18.97m
M50 68

14 6895 Brohet Alain             ARCH 17.60m
M55 63

gewichtwerpen 11,34kg M50 Mas Heren  Uur=19:33
Reeks:1

1 7628 Bettolo Laurent°*        ARCH 19.84m
M50 66

2 7357 Saussus Jean-Paul        DAMP 16.24m
M55 63 BK55-1

3 5516 Sneyers Yves             LOOI 14.40m
M50 66 BK50-1

4 5337 Dreckmeier Friedhelm     DCLA 14.12m
M55 59 BK55-2

5 6177 Gieghase Peter           VMOL 13.88m
M50 66 BK50-2
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6 4593 Lefevre Serge            RCT  13.07m

M50 66 BK50-3
7 5513 Wyns Jean-Luc            OEH  12.73m

M55 62 BK55-3
8 4937 Buyle Hector             VOLH 11.40m

M50 64
9 6955 Renkin Jean-Paul         HERV 10.84m

M50 64
10 7627 Bacart Georges           USTA 10.81m

M55 62
11 5544 Willems Wim              RCG  10.44m

M50 64
12 4676 Goossens Koen            OLSE 10.34m

M50 66
13 6873 Lemonnier Thierry*       ACLO 7.54m

M50 68
14 6895 Brohet Alain             ARCH 7.40m

M55 63
15 7541 Pillez Jean-Pierre       CRAC 7.28m

M55 59

hamer 5,000kg M60+ Mas Heren  Uur=19:37
Reeks:1

1 4800 Bobbaers Georges         ATLA 39.31m
M60 56 BK60-1

2 7043 Somme Pierre             CRAC 35.92m
M65 53 BK65-1

3 5924 Maes Dirk                ACW  30.50m
M60 55 BK60-2

4 5334 Jacobs Humberto          ADD  28.25m
M60 57 BK60-3

5 4250 Ooms Gerard              VMOL 28.20m
M65 49 BK65-2

6 4597 De Vriendt Etienne       ACME 26.25m
M65 51 BK65-3

7 5763 Biets Hugo               ACA  24.53m
M65 52

8 4242 Van de Reijd Jozef       VMOL 21.00m
M60 55

gewichtwerpen 09,08kg M60 Mas Heren  Uur=20:16
Reeks:1

1 4800 Bobbaers Georges         ATLA 15.01m
M60 56 BK60-1

2 7043 Somme Pierre             CRAC 14.29m
M65 53 BK65-1

3 5334 Jacobs Humberto          ADD  12.35m
M60 57 BK60-2

4 5924 Maes Dirk                ACW  12.10m
M60 55 BK60-3

5 4250 Ooms Gerard              VMOL 10.55m
M65 49 BK65-2
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6 4597 De Vriendt Etienne       ACME 9.30m

M65 51 BK65-3
7 5763 Biets Hugo               ACA  8.41m

M65 52
8 4242 Van de Reijd Jozef       VMOL 7.93m

M60 55

hamerslingeren 4,000kg M7 Mas Heren  Uur=13:56
Reeks:1

1 9999 de Laat Frans            NED  37.22m
M70 46

2 4334 Symons Emiel             LOOI 36.70m
M75 41 BK75-1

3 6439 Longeval Fernand         USTA 29.84m
M70 48 BK70-1

4 5848 Nys Jaak                 MAC  26.56m
M75 43 BK75-2

5 5830 Lutz Theodore            ACW  25.50m
M70 48 BK70-2

6 7781 Florin Paul              VOLH 25.38m
M70 47 BK70-3

7 4859 De Coster Wilfried       ROBA 23.51m
M75 43 BK75-3

8 5484 De Rocker Leopold        OB   23.10m
M75 42

gewichtwerpen 07,26kg M70 Mas Heren  Uur=15:36
Reeks:1

1 9999 de Laat Frans            NED  16.23m
M70 46

2 4334 Symons Emiel             LOOI 14.66m
M75 41 BK75-1

3 6439 Longeval Fernand         USTA 11.73m
M70 48 BK70-1

4 7781 Florin Paul              VOLH 10.19m
M70 47 BK70-2

5 5848 Nys Jaak                 MAC  10.07m
M75 43 BK75-2

6 5484 De Rocker Leopold        OB   9.19m
M75 42 BK75-3

7 4859 De Coster Wilfried       ROBA 9.18m
M75 43

8 5830 Lutz Theodore            ACW  8.95m
M70 48 BK70-3

hamerslingeren 3,000kg M8 Mas Heren  Uur=13:59
Reeks:1

1 4982 Van Impe Jean-Pierre     OEH  19.30m
M80 37 BK80-1

2 6636 Gauditiaubois René       GOSP 15.77m
M90 27 BK90-1
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gewichtwerpen 05,45kg M80 Mas Heren  Uur=15:43
Reeks:1

0 6636 Gauditiaubois René       GOSP 5.48m
M90 27 BK90-1

0 4982 Van Impe Jean-Pierre     OEH  7.54m
M80 37 BK80-1
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